
/ 

Com
pany 

Project/site 
GM

R 

B
lock no. 

C
A

 

W
O

 no. 

W
o date 

S
I. N

o. 

M
R

M
L

L
P 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

N
A

 

N
A

 

1|CA
 

U
nit/floor no 

2]H-block 

3/G
-block 

4C
A

 

sE-block 

N
am

e of contractor 
B

odasu N
aresh 

|N
ature o

f w
ork 

W
ork done from

 date 23.04.202s 

W
ork done to date 

C
ontractor bill no. 

D
etails of w

o
rk

 

D
ebris and boulders rem

oval. 

U
nder clubhouse ram

p 

A
t H

-block duct opening 

|24.04.2025 

At G-block duct opening 
Rock breaking and rem

oving under 
clubhouse ram

p 

R
em

arks: 
|L

um
psum

 am
o

u
t fix to R

s. O
ne lakh ten thousand rupees only. 

|Approved byprojeçt manager 

U
nder north side drivew

ay 

|A
pproved by QS team

 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

Q
ty 

S1. No. site bills reg. 

D
t. site bills reg. 

M
-codex bill ID. 

W
O issued ? 

G
ST bill required? 

18,900.00 sft 

12,000.00 sft 

2,450.00 |sft 

1,250.00 sft 

100.00sft 

U
nits 

Sign: 
|D

ate: 

R
ate ID

 

E
W

155 

EW
155 

E
W

I5
5

 

E
W

155 

E
W

I5
5

 A
dd G

ST
 @

 

|A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

3
8

9
0

 

30-04-2025 

N
A

 

N
o

 

R
ate 

3.50 

3.50| 

3.50| 

3.50 

3.50 

Totall 
18.00%

 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

A
m

ount 66,150 

42,000| 

8,575 

4,375| 

3
5

0
 

1,21,450 

1,21,450| 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form
 m

ust be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach m
easurem

ent and estim
ate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be 

entered above. 5. For bill am
ount greater than 10k QS m

anager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill am
ount less than 10k any QS team

 m
em

ber m
ay sign and in place of director sign of respective E&

D
 m

em
ber to be taken. 7. D

irector include 
-Soham, Anand M

ehta (for GHT +
 GM

R), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This shet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. 
|Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by em

ail. 11. Contractors m
ust subm

it original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



E
ST

IM
A

T
E

 SH
E

E
T

 

C
om

pany N
am

e: 

Project: 
W

ork D
escription:|D

ebris renmoval and boalders breaking 

Prepared By 

M
R

M
L

L
P

 

C
ontractor N

am
e: N

aresh Bodasu 

D
ate: 

G
ulm

ohar Residency 

S
N

o
. 

A
hm

ed K
han 

30-04-2025 

Item
 H

ead
 

1]E-block 

2C
A

 

3|H
-block 

4|G
-block 

s|C
A

 

Item
 D

eseription 

U
nder clubhouse ram

p 

A
t H

-block duct opening 

A
t G

-block duct opening 

R
ock breaking and rem

oving under clubhouse ranp 

U
nder north side drivew

ay 

N
o's 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

In w
ords:O

ne lakh tw
enty one thousand four hundred and fifty rupees only. 

L
ength 

60.00 

50.00 

28.00 

25.00 

5.00 

W
id

th
 

21.00 

40.00 

25.00 

50.00 

5.00 

H
eight 

15.00 

6
.0

0
 

3.50 

1.00 

4.00 

Quantity 

18,900 |cft 

12,000 cft 

2,450 cft 

1,250 cft 

100 cft 

U
n

its 

A
pproved 

by: A
hm

ed K
han 

Sign: 

P
O

. N
o. 

P
O

. D
ate: 

R
ate 3.50 

3.50 

3.50 

3.50| 

3.50 

T
o

tal 

G
S

T
 @

 18.00%
 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
vork done 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

66,150 

42.000 

8,575 

4,375 

350 

1,21,450 

1.21.450 



4/30/25., 12:50 PM 

Re: Request for approval for debris removal. 

From: Anand Mehta (anandmehta @modiproperties.com) 
To: 

Cc: 

Yahoo Mail -Re: Request for approval for debris removal. 

ahmed@modiproperties.com 
jayapradha @modiproperties.com; 
shravya.s@modiproperties.com 

Date: Friday, April 25, 2025 at 12:22 PM GMT+5:30 

Approved 
Regards, 

Anand Mehta. 
Director|+91 98850 00518| 9454059999 | 9030393300 
anandmehta@modiproperties.com 
Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle! 
Affordable flats / villas in gated communities. 
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com Mehta Constructions | wwW.mehtaconstructionshyd.com 5-4-187I 3 & 4, MG Road, Sec'bad -03| Ph: +91 40 
6633 551 

On 25 Apr 2025, at 12:11 PM, ahmed khan 
<ahmed@modiproperties.com> wrote: 

Respected Anand Sir, 

1/2 



4/30/25, 12:50 PM 

Request for approval for debris removal. 

Yahoo Mail -Request for approval for debris removal. 

From: ahmed khan (ahmed@modiproperties.com) 

To: 

Cc: 

anandmehta@modiproperties.com 
jayapradha@modiproperties.com; 
shravya.s@modiproperties.com 

Date: Friday, April 25, 2025 at 12:11 PM GMT+5:30 

Respected Anand Sir. 

We request your approval for debris removal under the clubhouse and H-block open duct. A 
lump sum amount of Rs. 1,10,000/-has been finalized with Naresh Bodas for this work. 

Thanks and Regards 
Md. Ahmedullah Khan 
Project Manager +91 7842708376 | 

ahmed@modiproperties.com Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | 
www.modiproperties.com 
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, MG Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551 
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle! 
We build affordable flats & villas in gated commu 
nities. 

1/2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

