			Date:			Date:	50/04/27	Date:
			Sign:			Sign:	1	Sign:
		tor/E&D team	Approved by Director/E&D team		1	Approved by QS team	Approved by project manager	Approved by
					ısand rupees only.	Rs. One lakh ten thou	Lumpsum amount fix to Rs. One lakh ten thousand rupees only.	Remarks:
	axes for work done	tal amount including taxes for work done	Tota					
	18.00%	Add GST @						
	Total							
	3.50	EW155	sft	100.00 sft	eway	Under north side driveway	5 E-block	· n
	3.50	EW155	sft	1,250.00 sft	moving under	Rock breaking and removing under clubhouse ramp	4 CA	
	3.50	EW155	sft	2,450.00 sft	ing	At G-block duct opening	3 G-block	w
	3.50	EW155	sft	12,000.00 sft	ing	At H-block duct opening	2 H-block	
	3.50	EW155	sft	18,900.00 sft	Ð	Under clubhouse ramp	CA	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	Unit/floor no	SI. No.
	No		GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.	NA	WO date
	NA		WO issued?		24.04.2025	Work done to date	NA	WO no.
			M-codex bill ID.		23.04.2025	Work done from date 23.04.2025	CA	Block no.
	30-04-2025		Dt. site bills reg.	emoval.	Debris and boulders removal.	Nature of work	GMR	Project/site
	3890		Sl. No. site bills reg.		Bodasu Naresh	Name of contractor	MRMLLP	Company

entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK), 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

								ty rupees only.	In words: One lakh twenty one thousand four hundred and fifty rupees only.	In words:	
Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units	ork don	for w	including taxes	Total amount i							
Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units	18.00%	SST a									
Dinder north side driveway 1.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.200 1.00	Total										
dency Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units Under clubhouse ramp 1.00 60.00 21.00 15.00 18.900 cft At G-block duct opening 1.00 28.00 25.00 3.50 2,450 cft Rock breaking and removing under clubhouse ramp 1.00 25.00 50.00 1.250 cft	3.50		cft	100	4.00	5.00	5.00	1.00	Under north side driveway	5CA	
Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units At H-block duct opening 1.00 50.00 40.00 6.00 12,000 cft At G-block duct opening 1.00 28.00 25.00 3.50 2,450 cft	3.50		cft	1,250	1.00	50.00	25.00	1.00	Rock breaking and removing under clubhouse ramp	4 G-block	
Item Description No's Length Width Height Units	3.50		cft	2,450	3.50	25.00	28.00	1.00	At G-block duct opening	H-block	
ency and boulders breaking Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units Under clubhouse ramp 1.00 60.00 21.00 15.00 18,900 cft	3.50		cft	12,000	6.00	40.00	50.00	1.00	At H-block duct opening	2 CA	
and boulders breaking Item Description No's Length Width Height Quantity Units	3.50		cft	18,900	15,00	21.00	60.00	1.00	Under clubhouse ramp	E-block	
and boulders breaking	6	Rai	Units	Quantity	Height	Width	Length	No's	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
dency and boulders breaking										30-04-2025	Date:
dency and boulders breaking	e:	PO. Da	the second page of the factor of the second		and the second					Ahmed Khan	Prepared By
		PO. No.			and the second s	-				Naresh Bodasu	Contractor Name:
MRMILP Gulmohar Residency						والمستقدة والمتواجعة			l and boulders breaking	Debris removal	Work Description
MRMILLP		Sign:			A second				dency	Gulmohar Resid	Project:
ESTIMATE SHEET	ed by	Approv			المسادين والمسادلة والمسادين والمسادين والمسادلة والمساد					MRMILLP	Company Name:
						and the same of th				3	ESTIMATE SHE

f

Re: Request for approval for debris removal.

From: Anand Mehta (anandmehta@modiproperties.com)

To: ahmed@modiproperties.com

Cc: jayapradha@modiproperties.com;

moɔ.ɛəiħəqoɪqibom@ɛ.com

Date: Friday, April 25, 2025 at 12:22 PM GMT+5:30

Approved Regards,

Anand Mehta.

Director | +91 98850 00518 | 9454059999 | 9030393300 anandmehta@modiproperties.com

Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

Mehta Constructions | www.mehtaconstructionshyd.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph: +91 40

6633 551

On 25 Apr 2025, at 12:11 PM, ahmed khan <ahmed@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Respected Anand Sir,

Request for approval for debris removal.

From: ahmed khan (ahmed@modiproperties.com)

To: anandmehta@modiproperties.com

Cc: jayapradha@modiproperties.com;

moo.eaitieqorqibom@e.com

Date: Friday, April 25, 2025 at 12:11 PM GMT+5:30

Respected Anand Sir,

We request your approval for debris removal under the clubhouse and H-block open duct. A lump sum amount of Rs. 1,10,000/- has been finalized with Naresh Bodas for this work.

Thanks and Regards
Md. Ahmedullah Khan
shmed@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. |

Mww.modiproperties.com
www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 |

Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

We build affordable flats & villas in gated commu
We build affordable flats & villas in gated commu